5 Agustos 2010 Persembe

2. Kosu Saat:16:00

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 AKSI COCUK(8)

2 UZLUCAKIZI(5)
3 BAGATUR(1)
4 BOZYIGIT@3)
5 BALBEY(2)

6 BERKMAN(9)
7 KAANEFE(6)
8 SELLUMA4)

9 AFAT(7)

Yas
S5yka

6ykk
Syaa
Syka
S5yka
6yka
S5yka
6ykk

6yka

Yaris Sonuglan

1.)36.000 &
1)7200 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
DEVIRHAN - LAL

NOKTABATUR - KULUNGEGIOES
SAMABRASI - SABINA

CAS - DESTAN

BERKOS - SAHDE55

IBOCAN - MENOULE55
AKARCA - HANDAN. 1
EMIROGLU- CEYLAN:343

CHLEBI1 - KUQUKFLEZ

GANYAN(8) 3,25 4, 1. CIFTE(7/8) :100,35 &

KV-6/DHOW

Siklet
56

58,5
60
60
62
56
58
58,5

58

2)14.400 ¢
2)2.880 ¢

Jokey
E.YAWZ

D.YILDIZ
GKOCAKAYA
F.CAKAR
N.SEN
YBILIK
GYILDIZ
ASOZEN

OKAYA

58 kg, 60 kg,
3.)7.200 ¢
3.)1440¢
Sahip Antrendrii
CET. CATAN YISGUZAR
M EM. ALAK MAHIR DEMR
TAR. AYDIN MEH.AKKUS
SEL. GULERCE MUC.KAYA
FAL. YILDIZ MUCAR
FIR. TANYIGIT MUGCAR
FAT. SANSLI S.AYDEMR
ADN. DOGAN F.GEYIK
M EM. KAYA S.IPEK

Derece

1.46.75

1.46.76

14714

1.47.28

147.29

1.48.13

1.48.76

1.49.03

1.49.49

Gy
3,25

3,90
11,25
2,05
5,95
7,70
3,70
6,00

725

Ankara Hipdromu (42. Yans Giinii)

1600 Gim

4)3600 ¢

4)720¢
AGF St
9

5

Fark

Burun
2,5Boy

1 Boy

G Gk,

HP

102

80

102

103

70

97

87

90



